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¥ ¥
363 a1

016122706431

anaidu  THB
Tutiag 1
ol 36170
fui FRURES Moy CHK NO. UIUIY M Aunie LN (‘;‘Vhﬁﬂmi
Sufiiiua
B/F goRENLA 14,054,447 46
08/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 346.50 0.00 14,054,100.96 363 5600512
08/01/2569 0TOS SAV Overdraft 1,138.50 0.00 14,052,962.46 363 5600512
08/01/2569 SDCA FniFusam 181.20 0.00 14,053,143.66 363 5600512
08/01/25690TOS SAV Overdrafi 4,101.31 0.00 [4,049,042.35 363 5600512
09/01/2569 SWTR nauToutind 4,000.00 0.00 14,045,042.35 363 5300246
09/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 10,000.00 0.00 14,035,042.35 363 5600501
09/01/2569 SDCA Hiniduaain 80.00 0.00 14,035,122.35 363 5600512
09/01/25690TOS SAV Overdrafl 2,100.00 0.00 14,033,022.35 363 5600512
09/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 4,500.00 0.00 14,028,522.35 | 90063
12/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 2,191.04 0.00 14,026,331.31 | 90063
12/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 846.94 0.00 14,025,484.37 | 90063
13/01/2569 SDCA rhniSuain 2,109.30 0.00 14,027,593.67 363 5401462
14/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 47,739.78 0.00 13,979,853.89 363 5600512
14/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdrafl 4,500.00 0.00 13,975,353.89 363 5600512
14/01/2569 SDCA rniSueen 25.000.00 0.00 14,000,353.89 363 5600512
14/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 8,425.19 0.00 13,991,928.70 363 5600512
Gl
Page Dr, = 12 89,889.26 Cr, = 4 27,370.50 ¥
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14/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 2,422.80 0.00 13,989,505.90 363 5600512
15/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 401,214.95 0.00 13,588,290.95 363 5300246
15/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 99,065.42 0.00 13,489,225.53 363 5401462
15/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,900.00 0.00 13,443,325.53 363 5401462
15/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 1,800.00 0.00 13,441,525.53 363 5401462
15/01/2569 SDCA rhniSusai 1,500.00 0.00 13,443,025.53 363 5300246
15/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 99,560.75 0.00 13,343,464.78 1 90063
16/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 2,381.25 0.00 13,341,083.53 363 5300246
16/01/2569 SDCA rhniSuaain 50.00 0.00 13,341,133.53 363 5600512
16/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 65,079.63 0.00 13,276,053.90 363 5300246
16/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 742.00 0.00 13,275,311.90 1 90063
19/01/2569 SDCA shniSuaain 2,530.00 0.00 13,277,841.90 363 5600512
20/01/2569 SDCA hniSuaann 3,850.00 0.00 13,281,691.90 363 5600512
21/01/2569SDCA rhniSusamn 12,720.00 0.00 13,294,411.90 363 5600512
21/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 64,620.37 0.00 13,229,791.53 | 90063
22/01/2569SDCA rhnGuaamn 41,120.00 0.00 13,270,911.53 363 5600512
23/01/2569 SDCA thniSuaan 12,240.00 0.00 13,283,151.53 363 5600512
pp ST
(k=
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26/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 3,784.30 0.00 13,279,367.23 886 5600886
26/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 20,000.00 0.00 13,259,367.23 363 5600501
26/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 38,437.38 0.00 13,220,929.85 12 3907664
26/01/2569SDCA HniSuanin 12,333.50 0.00 13,233,263.35 363 5600501
27/01/2569SDCA thnifuaain 12,453.50 0.00 13,245,716.85 363 5600512
27/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 7,400.00 0.00 13,238,316.85 363 5600512
27/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 6,152.00 0.00 13,232,164.85 363 5600512
27/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 36,600.00 0.00 13,195,564.85 363 5600512
27/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 9,799.06 0.00 13,185,765.79 363 5600512
27/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,800.00 0.00 13,126,965.79 363 5600512
27/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 45,904.40 0.00 13,081,061.39 363 5600512
27/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 2,469.80 0.00 13,078,591.59 1 90063
27/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 740.94 0.00 13,077,850.65 1 90063
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 23,700.00 0.00 13,054,150.65 363 5600512
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 24,750.00 0.00 13,029,400.65 363 5600512
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 57,420.00 0.00 12,971,980.65 363 5600512
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 488,070.00 0.00 12,483,910.65 363 5600512
Page Dr. = 15 824,027.88 Cr.= 2 24,787.00
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28/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 900.00 0.00 12,483,010.65 363 5600501
28/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 58,000.00 0.00 12,425,010.65 363 5600501
28/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 427.96 0.00 12,424,582.69 363 5600501
28/01/2569SDCA rhnidusan 12,240.00 0.00 12,436,822.69 363 5600512
28/01/2569 OTOS SAV Overdraft 5,000.00 0.00 12,431,822.69 1 90063
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 26,040.00 0.00 12,405,782.69 1 90063
28/01/25690TOS SAV Overdraft 91,455.00 0.00 12,314,327.69 1 90063
29/01/2569 SDCA Fniuanin 30.00 0.00 12,314,357.69 363 5600501
30/01/2569OTOS SAV Overdraft 891.00 0.00 12,313,466.69 363 5600501
30/01/2569 SDCA Fnirenin 12,360.00 0.00 12,325.826.69)363 5600512
CIF onon 11 12,325,826.69)
i
Page Dr. = 7 182,713.96 Cr.= 3 24,630.00
Total Dr.= 44 1,879,418.27 Cr.= 16 150,797.50




